
LOT 5 BLOCK 2 HIGHLANDS S/D.

ORB 909-2544, 957-117, 968-2138,

MACFARLANE THOMAS J/MACFARLANE REBECCA J
853 NW INDIAN SHORE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-05888-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.020 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/03/2015 DF 0.34 13,936 0 0 13,936

STANDARD
1

137,017
11,400
13,936

162,353
66,567
95,786

HX HB 50,722
45,064

162,353
0

162,353

1109/1432 1/31/2007 WD Q I 124,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAN MAGSTADT

THOMAS & REBECCA MA

1065/2137 10/20/2005 WD U I 43,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUANE A GROCHOWSKI

DAN MAGSTADT
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3592 MAINT/ALTR 50 02/10/2006

2008HX Base Yr

853 NW INDIAN SHORE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,510 124.6440 139.60 210,796 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1290

BAS 1,290 100 1,290 117,055

FOP 28 30 8 726

FST 99 55 54 4,900

UEP 264 60 158 14,337

1,681 1,510 137,017

BAS= W24 S21 FST= W11 S9 E11N9$ S9 W11 S10 E28 FOP=  S4 E7N4
W7$ E7 S4 E11 N20 UEP= N24 W11 S24 E11$ W11 N24$.

BAS

24

21

9

11

10

28 7

4

11

20

11

24

FST

11

9

11

9

FOP4

7

4

7

UEP 24

11

24

11

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 10,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

11,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 14,669.17 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 13,936


